STANDINGS
Bellin Health - Host Company

XX-Large Company (1500+ employees)
Associated Bank

Green Bay Packaging

Wipfli

Festival Foods

Schneider

Amcor Flexibles

Oshkosh/Pierce

Humana

X-Large Company (650-1499 employees)

Paper Converting Machine Company
Salelytics

AriensCo

Green Bay Packaging

Wisconsin Public Service

NWTC

KI Corporate and Green Bay

City of Green Bay

UW-Green Bay

SECURA Insurance Companies
Green Bay Southwest High School
Green Bay YMCA

Georgia Pacific

Fox Valley Technical College

Large Company (200-649 employees)
LaForce

Foth

Green Bay Packers

TreeHouse Foods

Procter & Gamble

Tweet/Garot Mechanical
Natures Way

KI-Bonduel

Unified School District of De Pere
School District of West De Pere
Marinette County

NextEra Energy Point Beach
Pomp's Tire Service

Marinette School District
American Transmission Company
Imperial Supplies

Employees
Registered
789

Employees
Registered
53
46
17
15
15
12
8
7

Registered as a %
of Employee total
6.9%
5.5%
5.2%
3.7%
3.6%
3.4%
2.3%
1.8%
1.8%
1.1%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.1%

Registered as a %
of Employee total
20.6%

12.7%

7.3%

7.2%

6.7%

5.6%

5.3%

5.0%

4.4%

3.8%

3.2%

3.2%

3.0%

2.4%

2.0%

1.8%



Country Visions Cooperative
KBX Logistics

St. Norbert College
KerberRose

Broadway Automotive/Rentals
Curative Connections

Capital Credit Union

Saputo Cheese - Lena
Wisconsin Bank & Trust

Hatco Corporation

Medium Company (100-199 employees)
Constellation

W!I Dept. of Natural Resources

HSHS St Vincent Cancer Center
NielsenlQ

Jacobs

Romo Durable Graphics

Design Air

Fosber America

KI Manitowoc

Freedom Area School District

Deleers Construction, Inc.

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
Collins Aerospace - Peshtigo

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
WEFRV-TV

Alwin Manufacturing

Seroogy's Chocolates

FedEx Trade Networks

Encompass

Small Company (45-99 employees)
M2 Logistics, Inc.

Zepnick Solutions, Inc.

Robert E. Lee & Associates, Inc.
YWCA Greater Green Bay
Dominion Energy - Kewaunee Power Station
Foundations

GLC Minerals

N.E.W. Community Clinic

PPC

Bank of Luxemburg

Somerville

Biolife Green Bay Isbell

HSHS EW IT

Elevate97

Klemm Tank Lines

Tadych's

1.8%
1.7%
1.5%
1.4%
1.4%
1.2%
1.1%
1.0%
0.9%
0.2%

Registered as a %
of Employee total
16.3%
14.7%
14.2%
12.0%
8.6%
8.5%
6.3%
5.3%
5.3%
5.3%
5.0%
3.6%
3.3%
2.4%
2.0%
1.3%
1.0%
0.8%
0.6%

Registered as a %
of Employee total
34.0%

24.5%

20.0%

14.0%

10.2%

10.0%

8.3%

6.0%

5.7%

5.3%

4.4%

4.0%

3.8%

2.9%

2.9%

2.9%



Food Safety Net Services
NEW Water

X-Small Company (10-44 employees)
Green Bay Botanical Garden
ComedyCity

Energis

Green Bay Insurance Center

Companies under 10 employees (no prize)
Kimberley Welk and Associates

Robin

Pecard Leather Care Co.

Total Self Defense

1.7%
1.0%

Registered as a %
of Employee total
11.4%

10.0%

5.7%

4.5%

28.6%
40.0%
83.3%
100.0%



