	Employees
STANDINGS	Registered
Bellin Health - Host Company	789

	Employees
XX-Large Company (1500+ employees)	Registered
Associated Bank	53
Green Bay Packaging	46
Wipfli	17
Festival Foods	15
Schneider	15
Amcor Flexibles	12
Oshkosh/Pierce	8
Humana	7

	Registered as a %
X-Large Company (650-1499 employees)	of Employee total
Paper Converting Machine Company	6.9%
Salelytics	5.5%

AriensCo 5.2% **Green Bay Packaging** 3.7% Wisconsin Public Service 3.6% NWTC 3.4% KI Corporate and Green Bay 2.3% City of Green Bay 1.8% **UW-Green Bay** 1.8% **SECURA Insurance Companies** 1.1% Green Bay Southwest High School 0.5% Green Bay YMCA 0.3% Georgia Pacific 0.3%

Fox Valley Technical College

D : 1 0/
Registered as a %

0.1%

Large Company (200-649 employees)	of Employee total
LaForce	20.6%
Foth	12.7%
Green Bay Packers	7.3%
TreeHouse Foods	7.2%
Procter & Gamble	6.7%
Tweet/Garot Mechanical	5.6%
Natures Way	5.3%
KI-Bonduel	5.0%
Unified School District of De Pere	4.4%
School District of West De Pere	3.8%
Marinette County	3.2%
NextEra Energy Point Beach	3.2%
Pomp's Tire Service	3.0%
Marinette School District	2.4%
American Transmission Company	2.0%
Imperial Supplies	1.8%

Country Visions Cooperative	1.8%
KBX Logistics	1.7%
St. Norbert College	1.5%
KerberRose	1.4%
Broadway Automotive/Rentals	1.4%
Curative Connections	1.2%
Capital Credit Union	1.1%
Saputo Cheese - Lena	1.0%
Wisconsin Bank & Trust	0.9%
Hatco Corporation	0.2%

Registered as a %

Medium Company (100-199 employees)	of Employee total
Constellation	16.3%
WI Dept. of Natural Resources	14.7%
HSHS St Vincent Cancer Center	14.2%
NielsenIQ	12.0%
Jacobs	8.6%
Romo Durable Graphics	8.5%
Design Air	6.3%
Fosber America	5.3%
KI Manitowoc	5.3%
Freedom Area School District	5.3%
DeLeers Construction, Inc.	5.0%
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group	3.6%
Collins Aerospace - Peshtigo	3.3%
Wisconsin Department of Transportation	2.4%
WFRV-TV	2.0%
Alwin Manufacturing	1.3%
Seroogy's Chocolates	1.0%
FedEx Trade Networks	0.8%
Encompass	0.6%

Registered as a %

Small Company (45-99 employees)	of Employee total
M2 Logistics, Inc.	34.0%
Zepnick Solutions, Inc.	24.5%
Robert E. Lee & Associates, Inc.	20.0%
YWCA Greater Green Bay	14.0%
Dominion Energy - Kewaunee Power Station	10.2%
Foundations	10.0%
GLC Minerals	8.3%
N.E.W. Community Clinic	6.0%
PPC	5.7%
Bank of Luxemburg	5.3%
Somerville	4.4%
Biolife Green Bay Isbell	4.0%
HSHS EW IT	3.8%
Elevate97	2.9%
Klemm Tank Lines	2.9%
Tadych's	2.9%

NEW Water	1.0%
	Registered as a %
X-Small Company (10-44 employees)	of Employee total
Green Bay Botanical Garden	11.4%
ComedyCity	10.0%
Energis	5.7%
Green Bay Insurance Center	4.5%
Companies under 10 employees (no prize)	
Kimberley Welk and Associates	28.6%
Robin	40.0%
Pecard Leather Care Co.	83.3%
Total Self Defense	100.0%

1.7%

Food Safety Net Services